Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Dimension:

Grosse:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

57.011.10

MARTINI

MARTINI, Schiirze mit zwei Taschen,
Schwarz

190g/m2

65% Polyester, 35% Baumwolle

85 x 41, 108cm
Universalgrosse, 85 x 41 cm
0.145 kg

0.154 kg

255

50/5/1

0.4 mx0.14 mx0.6 m

7.7 kg

8605025641645
621143100000

171



